

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

GSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

Website : <https://www.venkatsaienterprises.com>

(Authorised Dealer for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

Branch: Sy.no: 642/2/A/2/1, Siddipet Road, HUSNABAD, SIDDIPET, TS-50546

Admin & Regd Off:8-6-300 Kothirampur Karimnagar Telangana 505001

JOBCARD GST INVOICE

C.Code :

C.Name : MOUTAM VENKATESH

S/o or W/o : GATTIAH

AREPALLY HUSNABAD

HUSNABAD

SIDDIPET

Telangana

-505467

PH: 9676968415

Bill No. : HSB-JI-27 1980

Date : 11-09-2026

JC NO : HSBWSJCB27 365

JC Date : 05-Sep-26 12:00:00 AM

Chassis No : 1PY5039DTGA006158

Model No : 5039 D

Reg No :

GSTIN :

SNo	Item Code	HSN	Item Description	Qty	Wty	Foc	Unit Rate	Assesable Value	CGST		SGST		IGST		Amount
									Rs	%	Rs	%	Rs	%	
1	SJ18213	87089900	PANEL, PANEL, HOOD TO	1.00			9,759.00	9,294.29	232.36	2.5	232.36	2.5	0.00	0.0	9,759.00
2	R265082	87089900	PANEL, HOOD RH SIDE P	1.00			4,365.00	4,157.14	103.93	2.5	103.93	2.5	0.00	0.0	4,365.00
3	SU24634	87089900	Hood. HOOD LH SIDE PAN	1.00			4,314.00	4,108.57	102.71	2.5	102.71	2.5	0.00	0.0	4,314.00
4	SU42636	87089900	SCREEN, SIDE SCREEN L	1.00			566.00	479.66	43.17	9.0	43.17	9.0	0.00	0.0	566.00
5	R265084	87089900	Screen. SIDE SCREEN RH	1.00			566.00	479.66	43.17	9.0	43.17	9.0	0.00	0.0	566.00
6	M93511	73181500	SCREW.HI-LO FORMING 4	18.00			8.00	122.03	10.98	9.0	10.98	9.0	0.00	0.0	144.00
7	24M7027	73182200	WASHER. METALLIC. ROU	18.00			3.00	45.76	4.12	9.0	4.12	9.0	0.00	0.0	54.00
8	R263120	73181500	SCREW. SELF-TAPPING M	10.00			15.00	127.12	11.44	9.0	11.44	9.0	0.00	0.0	150.00
9	SU32409	73181500	CAP SCREW. SOCKET HE	6.00			13.00	66.10	5.95	9.0	5.95	9.0	0.00	0.0	78.00
10	R180276	73181500	INSERT. SCREW FASTEX	6.00			6.00	30.51	2.75	9.0	2.75	9.0	0.00	0.0	36.00
11	R184730	73209090	SPRING	6.00			6.00	30.51	2.75	9.0	2.75	9.0	0.00	0.0	36.00
12	R270394	87089900	HOOD. CHIN	1.00			1,174.00	1,118.10	27.95	2.5	27.95	2.5	0.00	0.0	1,174.00
13	SJ10886	85122010	HEADLIGHT. W/ ADAPTER	2.00			839.00	1,422.03	127.98	9.0	127.98	9.0	0.00	0.0	1,678.00
14	RE192665	84213920	AIR CLEANER. 6 INCH	1.00			2,778.00	2,354.24	211.88	9.0	211.88	9.0	0.00	0.0	2,778.00
15	R265093	40169990	Isolator. FRONT CHIN SEA	1.00			509.00	431.36	38.82	9.0	38.82	9.0	0.00	0.0	509.00
16	19M7774	73181500	SCREW. FLANGED. METR	6.00			6.00	30.51	2.75	9.0	2.75	9.0	0.00	0.0	36.00
17	14M7303	73181600	NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN	6.00			3.00	15.25	1.37	9.0	1.37	9.0	0.00	0.0	18.00
18	Bumper Heavy duty	87081010	Bumper Heavy duty	1.00			6,000.00	5,714.29	142.86	2.5	142.86	2.5	0.00	0.0	6,000.00
19	RE202732	87089900	TOOLBOX. SHEETMETAL	1.00			665.00	563.56	50.72	9.0	50.72	9.0	0.00	0.0	665.00
20	SU36709	39199010	LABEL. MODEL DESIGNAT	1.00			33.00	27.97	2.52	9.0	2.52	9.0	0.00	0.0	33.00
21	R265381	39199010	LABEL. HOOD DESIGNATI	1.00			174.00	147.46	13.27	9.0	13.27	9.0	0.00	0.0	174.00
22	R265382	39199010	LABEL. HOOD DESIGNATI	1.00			174.00	147.46	13.27	9.0	13.27	9.0	0.00	0.0	174.00
23	R182773	73209090	EXTENSION SPRING	1.00			42.00	35.59	3.20	9.0	3.20	9.0	0.00	0.0	42.00
24	19M7867	73181500	SCREW. FLANGED. METR	2.00			8.00	13.56	1.22	9.0	1.22	9.0	0.00	0.0	16.00
25	14M7298	73181600	NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN	2.00			4.00	6.78	0.61	9.0	0.61	9.0	0.00	0.0	8.00
26	R169906	87089900	MARKER. HOOD	1.00			186.00	157.63	14.19	9.0	14.19	9.0	0.00	0.0	186.00
27	R140959	73181500	SCREW. SLFTPG. RND W	2.00			5.00	8.47	0.76	9.0	0.76	9.0	0.00	0.0	10.00
28	RE281073	87089900	BRACKET. BRACKET . GA	1.00			376.00	318.64	28.68	9.0	28.68	9.0	0.00	0.0	376.00
29	RE281071	87089900	BRACKET. BRACKET . GA	1.00			338.00	286.44	25.78	9.0	25.78	9.0	0.00	0.0	338.00
30	RE218643	84209100	GAS OPERATED CYLINDE	1.00			1,197.00	1,014.41	91.30	9.0	91.30	9.0	0.00	0.0	1,197.00
31	PY11708	32082090	JD GREEN TY25624 AERO	1.00			806.00	683.05	61.47	9.0	61.47	9.0	0.00	0.0	806.00
32	PY11709	32082090	JD YELLOW TY25641 AER	1.00			830.00	703.39	63.31	9.0	63.31	9.0	0.00	0.0	830.00
33	SU26352	39269099	HEAT SHIELD. SHIELD. LH	1.00			453.00	383.90	34.55	9.0	34.55	9.0	0.00	0.0	453.00
34	19M7774	73181500	SCREW. FLANGED. METR	2.00			6.00	10.17	0.92	9.0	0.92	9.0	0.00	0.0	12.00
35	R286364	39199010	LABEL. COWL -LH	1.00			58.00	49.15	4.42	9.0	4.42	9.0	0.00	0.0	58.00
36	R286365	39199010	LABEL. COWL -RH	1.00			54.00	45.76	4.12	9.0	4.12	9.0	0.00	0.0	54.00
Spares Total				109				34,630.50	1,531.25		1,531.25		0.00		37,693.00
Services															

SNo	Item Code	HSN	Item Description	Qty	Wty	Foc	Unit Rate	Assesable Value	CGST		SGST		IGST		Amount
									Rs	%	Rs	%	Rs	%	
1			Tappet adjustment -5D HSN Code :998719	1			250.00	211.86	19.07	9.0	19.07	9.0	0.00	0.0	250.00
2			Bonnet R&R 1 Piece Hood-5D HSN Code :998719	1			750.00	635.59	57.20	9.0	57.20	9.0	0.00	0.0	750.00
3			Bonnet R&R 1 Piece Hood-5D HSN Code :998719	1			750.00	635.59	57.20	9.0	57.20	9.0	0.00	0.0	750.00
4			Bonnet R&R 1 Piece Hood-5D HSN Code :998719	1			750.00	635.59	57.20	9.0	57.20	9.0	0.00	0.0	750.00
Service Total				4.00	0.00	0.00		2118.63	190.67		190.67		0.00		2,500.00
Grand Total :				113				36,749.15	1,721.92		1,721.92		0.00		40,193.00

GSTIN36AAECV5358D1Z9
CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees : Forty Thousand One Hundred and Ninety Three Only
Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Subject to KARIMNAGAR Jurisdiction

Bank Processing Charges :

Spares.Total : 37,693.00
Lab.Charges : 2,500.00
Round Off : 0.00
Total : 40,193.00

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required